

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 24372/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 22/02/2013  
in CWP No. 18/2013 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At  
Chandigarh)

DR. R.D. ANAND

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 28/03/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s) Dr. R.D.Anand, Petitioner-in-person  
Mr. Arun Monga, Adv.  
Ms. Kudrat Sandhu, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr.Anil Soni, Adv.  
Mr.Dhawal Mohan, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Sharma,Adv.  
  
MS. Aanchal Jain, Adv.  
Ms. Aditi Gupta,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At request, post after six weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)  
AR-cum-PS(Veena Khera)  
Court Master